Served MONDAY to FRIDAY 9am - 11.30am | WEEKENDS 9.30am - 11.30am

BREARFASTS & LIGHT BITES

Croissants | Pastrics | Cakes
Please ask for Today’s Selection

Greek Yoghurt, FFresh Fruit
& Honey

Porridge, Almonds & Honey

Two Slices or Toast
Tiptree Jam or Marmalade & Butter

Egogs Benedict

Toasted Brioche, Two Poached Eggs,
Crispy Bacon & Hollandaise

FLogs Royale
Toasted Brioche, Two Poached Eggs,
Smoked Scottish Salmon & Hollandaise

Grilled Halloumi

Toasted Brioche, Grilled Halloumi,
Tomatoes & Oregano

Woodall's of Waberthwaite
Bacon Ciabatta

Three Slices of Dry Cured Bacon
on Buttered Toasted Ciabatta

Woodalls of Waberthwaite
Gold Taste Award Winning
Cumberland Sausage

8oz Cumberland Sausage
on Buttered Toasted Ciabatta

Woodall's of Waberthwaite
Bacon & Sausage Ciabatta

Dry Cured Bacon & Cumberland
Sausage on Buttered Toasted Ciabatta

Veggic Sausage Ciabatta
Three Vegan Sausages & Tomato
on Toasted Ciabatta (v)

Cumbrian Butchers Brecakrast

8oz Cumberland Sausage, Two Slices
of Dry Cured Bacon, Grilled Seasoned
Tomato, Black Pudding, Baked Beans,
Fried Egg & Toast

£.6.50

£5.00
$250

£9.00

£10.00

£9.00

£.800

£.800

£9.00

£.800

£12.00

LITTLE PEDDLERS

Children's Pick & Mix Breakrast
For children aged 12 and under; choose 5 items
from the Cumbrian Butchers Breakfast

£.6.50

EXTRAS

Woodall's of Waberthwaite $.3.00
Cumberland Sausage

Woodall's of Waberthwaite £3.00
Dry Curcd Bacon

Vegan Sausage £.3.00
Black Pudding £300
Grilled Mushrooms $2.00
Egg £1.00

WHEN IT'S A PANCARE
SPECIAL KINDA WEEREND
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AMERICAN STYLE PANCARES

CHOCONANA

CLASSIC BACON

DOUBLE BERRY

LAST
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Denise Robinson
Sample Menu: Content and prices subject to change without notice


